MOBILE
Video Surveillance
interlogix.com/truvision
The TruVision® NVR 11 (TVN 11) is a cost effective, network video
recorder with up to 16 built-in PoE ports designed to support video
streams from IP video cameras. With a total of 40/80/160Mbps
of incoming bandwidth available, the NVR 11 can support up to
16 cameras at HD resolution in real-time (30fps) and many other

Dimensional Diagram
TVN-1104CS
Ordering Information
TVN-1104cS-1T TruVision® NVR 11 Compact, 4 Channels, H.265/H.264, PoE, 1TB Storage
TVN-1104cS-2T TruVision NVR 11 Compact, 4 Channels, H.265/H.264, PoE, 2TB Storage
TVN-1108S-2T TruVision NVR 11, 8 Channels, H.265/H.264, PoE, 2TB Storage
TVN-1108S-4T TruVision NVR 11, 8 Channels, H.265/H.264, PoE, 4TB Storage
TVN-1116S-2T TruVision NVR 11, 16 Channels, H.265/H.264, PoE, 2TB Storage
TVN-1116S-4T TruVision NVR 11, 16 Channels, H.265/H.264, PoE, 4TB Storage
TVN-1116S-6T TruVision NVR 11, 16 Channels, H.265/H.264, PoE, 6TB Storage
TVN-1108S, TVN-1116S
12.4 in. (315mm)
9.
25